Data sheet DES EM55 - Edition 1212
Subject to alteration without prior notice
© Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Fritz-Klatte-Str. 8, D-65933 Frankfurt
Tel.: +49 (0)69 38016-0, Fax: +49 (0)69 38016-200
Dimensions EM55-1

EM55 - 1 - 40 - 10 - O
Type
Ordering information:
Tapping points EM55
1 - single tapping point
2 -
3 -
4 -
double tapping point
triple tapping point
4 tapping points
O - top inlet
U - bottom inlet
Please specify
gas type with order
Outlet pressure P2
1,5 - 1,5 bar
4 - 4 bar
10 - 10 bar
20 - 20 bar
Higher outlet pressure upon request
50 - 50 bar
labspectroTapping points EM55
Inlet pressure P1
40 - 40 bar
100 - 100 bar
200 - 200 bar
51,5
ca.151
1/4”-NPT
1/4”-NPT
EM55-4: 400 ( 406)incl. plugs:EM55-4: 400 ( 406)incl. plugs:
EM55-3: 300 ( 306)incl. plugs:EM55-3: 300 ( 306)incl. plugs:
EM55-2: 200 (incl. plugs: 206)
100
30100100100